504819579 03/14/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4866314

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MASANORI MAEMUKO	02/28/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JAPAN DISPLAY INC.		
Street Address:	3-7-1, NISHI-SHINBASHI		
Internal Address:	MINATO-KU		
City:	TOKYO		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	Postal Code: 105-0003		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15920989	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: cipatents@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: K&L GATES LLP
Address Line 1: 70 W MADISON ST

Address Line 2: SUITE 3300

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3724078-04072
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS C. BASSO
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas C. Basso/
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=3724078-04072 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045598 FRAME: 0456

504819579

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

Japan Display	Inc.				
3-7-1 Nishi-sh	iinbashi, Minato-ku, Tokyo 1	05-0003,	Japan		
6861					
	GNEE"), the receipt of which is her tre and exclusive right, title and inte			NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
		DISPL	AY DEVICE		
	onal Patent Application PCT/JP ate herewith or, if not so executed, y	/ vas	and/or for which application fo	r Letters Patent of the United States was	
(a) executed on			(lasert date of execution of app	lication, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on	March 14, 2018		Marketon of Languages of Sanktones		
Serial No.	15 1920,989	3	Assignee's attorney is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the speci data, when known.		
abstitute, reissue o	ion and all Letters Patent(s) of the U reexamination application based th sions thereof (collectively, hereinait	ercon, for th	se full term or terms for which the	e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and	
which the ASSIGN including in the pre- recommender, or places to include but n	EE may deem necessary, desirable oparation and prosecution of said app oblic use proceeding, and in any hing	or expedient dication(s) a sation or oth s, including	for securing, maintaining and c and the issuance of said Letters P or logal proceeding which may ar	expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts inforcing protection for said invention, atent(a), in any interference, reissue, ise or be declared in relation to same, such ations, taking all rightful ouths, providing	
	HEREOF, the undersigned inventor	r(s) has (hav	re) affixed his/her/their signature	(s) _c .	
1) Musun	cki MREMUKO	M	asanori MAEMUKO	February. 28, 2018	
	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)	
3)	(Signature)		(Type Name)	(Date)	
3)	(Signature)	;i	(Type Name)	(Date)	
4)	(Signature)	<u></u>	(Type Name)	(Date)	
5)	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		28 0000 GC	(cans)	
	(Signature)	***************************************	(Type Name)	(Date)	
6)	(Signature)	\	(Type Name)	(Dose)	

1/1

RECORDED: 03/14/2018